
Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+  A  A-

Server Time:05:31:44 PM

IP
Address:123.176.46.26

Corrigendum Summary

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited
/  Tender Number : BGL/577/2023-24

/  Item ID : BGL/577/2023-24 

Actions Reference Approved
Date

Remarks File Name Status

  Corrigendu
m01

01-07-2023
17:25

Date
Extention

corrigendu
mdeWizard.
pdf

Approved

Create
New
Corrigendum

Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

 
 

View Corrigendum Details

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited
/  Tender Number : BGL/577/2023-24

/  Item ID : BGL/577/2023-24  / 

Close

Field name Old value New value

Project/Title

Hiring an agency for
carryout Operating and
Comprehensive Annual
Maintenance Contract
CAMC of Delta make 600
SCMH capacity CNG
Compressor Packages f

Hiring an agency for
carryout Operating and
Comprehensive Annual
Maintenance Contract
CAMC of Delta make 600
SCMH capacity CNG
Compressor Packages f

Description

Hiring an agency for
carryout Operating ans
Comprehensive Annual
Maintenance Contract
(CAMC) of Delta make 600
SCMH capacity CNG
Compressor Packages for a
period of 02 Year at
Hyderabad.

Hiring an agency for
carryout Operating ans
Comprehensive Annual
Maintenance Contract
(CAMC) of Delta make 600
SCMH capacity CNG
Compressor Packages for a
period of 02 Year at
Hyderabad.

Tender Closing Date & Time 01-07-2023 15:00 06-07-2023 15:00
Cover one Opening Date &
Time 01-07-2023 16:00 06-07-2023 16:00

Cover two Opening Date &
Time
Fee Exemption Required EMD Exemption EMD Exemption
Department Pre-Bid
Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting

Offline Meeting Venue thru online mode thru online mode
Offline Pre-Bid Meeting
Date & Time 21-06-2023 11:00 21-06-2023 11:00

ECV Tender No No
Hide ECV
Estimated Cost
EMD ₹4,86,600.00 ₹4,86,600.00
Form Fee ₹0.00 ₹0.00
Processing Fee ₹2,950.00 ₹2,950.00

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/downloadCorrigendumDocument/FLvb9VT-ui4XaSw0AxIy3A/6aymTpFNGiy04hYd2PENlfhyrEx5bZsphsIOLca6fww
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/createNewCorrigendum/4n7I69wU4Sw_yl6BzLLD6A
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/viewTenderItemDetails/4n7I69wU4Sw_yl6BzLLD6A

